
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 3:02.13 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:02.13 RUSSIA RUS Debrecen (HUN) 15 JUL 2007

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
500
494
498
487

ITA - ITALY
ROSSI Francesco Domenico
PANASSIDI Andrea
RAIMONDI Matteo
MELI Riccardo

5 0.177
46.94 (1)
46.31 (2)
47.16 (4)
45.58 (1)

1:33.25 (1)
2:20.41 (2)

3:05.99 Q SB

2
591
588
574
568

POL - POLAND
ZAZULA Remigiusz
WAWRZKOWICZ Jan
KOTYRA Mikolaj
GRZEGORZEWICZ Patryck

6 0.263
47.15 (3)
46.52 (3)
46.45 (2)
46.60 (3)

1:33.67 (2)
2:20.12 (1)

3:06.72 Q SB

3
273
278
264
272

ESP - SPAIN
FERNANDEZ Markel
GONZÁLEZ Ángel
BEA Manuel
ERTA Bernat

4 0.197
47.39 (4)
46.52 (3)
46.88 (3)
46.69 (4)

1:33.91 (3)
2:20.79 (3)

3:07.48 Q SB

4
225
222
226
218

BEL - BELGIUM
SEGERS Daniel
LATINNE Mathys
TANGHE Mattis
DEVRIENDT Adrien

1 0.230
47.54 (5)
47.85 (6)
46.42 (1)
46.54 (2)

1:35.39 (6)
2:21.81 (4)

3:08.35 SB

5
660
658
656
667

SWE - SWEDEN
NYSTROM Alexander
JOHANSSON Emil
GAHNE Gustav
WAERNULF Mattias

3 0.197
48.88 (7)
45.91 (1)
47.47 (5)
46.86 (6)

1:34.79 (4)
2:22.26 (5)

3:09.12 SB

6
606
612
609
613

ROU - ROMANIA
DRINGO Mihai Sorin
VOICU Cristian Gabriel
NICULITA Remus Andrei
VOINEA Sorin Alexandru

7 0.197
46.96 (2)
47.89 (7)
47.74 (6)
46.85 (5)

1:34.85 (5)
2:22.59 (6)

3:09.44 SB

7
316
303
318
309

FIN - FINLAND
TOIVONEN Peetu
KESKINEN Valtteri
WRIGHT Rasmus
LINNUS Jaakko

2 0.168
48.76 (6)
47.25 (5)
48.20 (7)
48.99 (7)

1:36.01 (7)
2:24.21 (7)

3:13.20 SB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions

Temperature:            19°C                                    Humidity:            73%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
Q Qualified by place SB Season Best

European Athletics U23 Championships
Espoo (Finland)
12-16 July 2023

4 x 400m Relay Men

Round 1 Heat 2/2

SAT 
15 JUL 2023
13:24   

Results
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